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REVISIONS
ZONE REV. DESCRIPTION DATE ECN #

L. DOUGLAS

GENERAL ARRANGEMENT
500 HELICAL SPRING
GROOVE AND TOOL

500 HELICAL

ITEM QTY PART# MATERIAL DESCRIPTION

APPLICATION CONDITIONS MIN. NOM. MAX.

TEMPERATURE ( F)

PRESSURE (PSI)

SPEED (SFPS)

STROKE LENGTH (IN)

CYCLE RATE (CYL/SEC)

BILL OF MATERIALS

12/22/17

MEDIA

12/22/17

CL

500 HELICAL

3

MSHWT-500

2
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MW INDUSTRIES, INC IS PROHIBITED.

TWO PLACE DECIMAL    .01

SPRING TYPE:

THREE PLACE DECIMAL  
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TOLERANCES:

FRACTIONAL  1/16"
ANGULAR:  .5
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500H GROOVE

  R.142  

REF

20°

.040

.314
.003

.015

2 PLCS.

2 PLCS.
20° FULL

R.142
TYP

.003

.002
.284

.003
.157

.380

.025

MIN.

  R.142  MSHWT-500


